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2019 Multiliga - FINAŁ
Lublin, 17.11.2019

Konkurencja 21 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
17.11.2019 - 13:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 4:42.95 565
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:44.22 36.80 250m: 2:56.92 35.25 350m: 4:09.58 35.95

100m: 1:07.42 35.95 200m: 2:21.67 37.45 300m: 3:33.63 36.71 400m: 4:42.95 33.37

2. KĘDZIOR Pola 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 5:02.45 462
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.15 38.18 250m: 3:06.41 38.83 350m: 4:25.22 39.83

100m: 1:10.97 36.93 200m: 2:27.58 38.43 300m: 3:45.39 38.98 400m: 5:02.45 37.23

3. SUROWIEC Gabriela 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 5:16.11 405
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:55.24 40.47 250m: 3:15.80 39.47 350m: 4:36.38 40.68

100m: 1:14.77 39.34 200m: 2:36.33 41.09 300m: 3:55.70 39.90 400m: 5:16.11 39.73

4. SOSNÓWKA Milena 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 5:20.85 387
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:56.67 40.87 250m: 3:19.47 41.23 350m: 4:42.38 41.52

100m: 1:15.80 40.33 200m: 2:38.24 41.57 300m: 4:00.86 41.39 400m: 5:20.85 38.47

5. CICH Kinga 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:23.50 378
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:58.08 41.54 250m: 3:21.43 42.11 350m: 4:44.18 41.53

100m: 1:16.54 40.81 200m: 2:39.32 41.24 300m: 4:02.65 41.22 400m: 5:23.50 39.32

6. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 12 LKP Skalar Lubartów 5:30.16 355
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.32 42.07 250m: 3:26.31 43.11 350m: 4:50.95 43.03

100m: 1:17.25 41.39 200m: 2:43.20 43.88 300m: 4:07.92 41.61 400m: 5:30.16 39.21

7. HAUZNER Natalia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 5:31.67 350
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:01.42 42.24 250m: 3:26.71 42.20 350m: 4:51.10 41.79

100m: 1:19.18 41.65 200m: 2:44.51 43.09 300m: 4:09.31 42.60 400m: 5:31.67 40.57

8. CIEŚLAK Amelia 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 5:32.67 347
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.34 42.71 250m: 3:25.63 42.88 350m: 4:50.67 42.51

100m: 1:16.63 41.11 200m: 2:42.75 43.41 300m: 4:08.16 42.53 400m: 5:32.67 42.00

9. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 5:46.80 306
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:07.13 44.73 250m: 3:37.43 44.97 350m: 5:07.12 45.20

100m: 1:22.40 43.49 200m: 2:52.46 45.33 300m: 4:21.92 44.49 400m: 5:46.80 39.68

10. RUMIŃSKA Iga 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 5:54.48 287
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:08.05 44.64 250m: 3:39.42 45.94 350m: 5:11.07 46.04

100m: 1:23.41 44.45 200m: 2:53.48 45.43 300m: 4:25.03 45.61 400m: 5:54.48 43.41

11. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 12 Uks 51 5:55.45 285
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:07.44 44.65 250m: 3:39.27 46.15 350m: 5:11.46 45.91

100m: 1:22.79 44.40 200m: 2:53.12 45.68 300m: 4:25.55 46.28 400m: 5:55.45 43.99

12. WAŚKOWICZ Małgorzata 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 6:03.63 266
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:12.57 46.66 250m: 3:46.75 47.71 350m: 5:19.50 45.56

100m: 1:25.91 44.88 200m: 2:59.04 46.47 300m: 4:33.94 47.19 400m: 6:03.63 44.13

13. DĘBICKA Jagoda 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 6:05.40 262
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:13.83 47.25 250m: 3:47.76 46.44 350m: 5:21.53 47.03

100m: 1:26.58 46.22 200m: 3:01.32 47.49 300m: 4:34.50 46.74 400m: 6:05.40 43.87

14. HAŁAS Oliwia 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 6:08.67 255
50m: 40.54 40.54 150m: 2:16.63 48.58 250m: 3:53.94 48.00 350m: 5:28.46 46.76

100m: 1:28.05 47.51 200m: 3:05.94 49.31 300m: 4:41.70 47.76 400m: 6:08.67 40.21

15. ROCZON Jagoda 12 Uks 51 6:10.08 252
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:10.90 47.76 250m: 3:48.42 48.19 350m: 5:24.95 47.30

100m: 1:23.14 43.60 200m: 3:00.23 49.33 300m: 4:37.65 49.23 400m: 6:10.08 45.13

16. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 6:29.28 216
50m: 42.77 42.77 150m: 2:20.34 49.34 250m: 4:01.11 50.57 350m: 5:40.40 49.30

100m: 1:31.00 48.23 200m: 3:10.54 50.20 300m: 4:51.10 49.99 400m: 6:29.28 48.88

17. WĄSIK Anna 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 6:35.09 207
50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:25.87 50.40 250m: 4:06.90 50.69 350m: 5:47.39 49.39

100m: 1:35.47 50.97 200m: 3:16.21 50.34 300m: 4:58.00 51.10 400m: 6:35.09 47.70


